
Norrtäljeträffen 2023
2023-10-15

Namn Klubb Klass

Klass: C1

1 Christoffer Walstenius Handens PSK C1 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 28 42 S 260

2 Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS C1 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 44 / 26 35 B 240

3 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF C1 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 43 / 27 23 B 220

4 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C1 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 3 43 / 21 40 B 200

5 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 6 42 / 29 34 B 180

6 Simon Walstenius Handens PSK C1 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 42 / 28 33 B 160

7 Jerry Hill Sandvikens PSK C1 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 42 / 26 25 B 150

8 Marcus Weurlander Katarina PSF C1 5 6 4 3 6 6 4 6 40 / 28 38 130

9 Mikael Andersson Västerås PS C1 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 40 / 26 18

10 Ola  Pettersson Katarina PSF C1 6 6 6 6 5 6 3 2 40 / 25 21

11 Måns Eklund Lövsta SF C1 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 3 39 / 24 28

12 Magnus Jansson Roslagens PS C1 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 39 / 23 39

13 Staffan Jönsson Sandvikens PSK C1 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 3 39 / 22 23

14 David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK C1 6 3 6 1 6 5 6 5 38 / 26 29

15 Attila Fodor Västberga PSK C1 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 38 / 25 34

16 Edvard Juhlin Roslagens PS C1 6 5 5 3 6 5 3 5 38 / 25 23

17 Thomas Lind Linköpings SF C1 3 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 38 / 25 22

18 Kim Strandell Handens PSK C1 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 35 / 23 26

19 Oskar Ander Roslagens PS C1 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 35 / 22 43

20 Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF C1 4 3 2 4 6 5 4 6 34 / 23 19

21 Jenny Bergholm Roslagens PS C1 2 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 32 / 18 19

22 Björn Bergström Roslagens PS C1 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 2 32 / 17 14

23 Christer Almlöf Stjernqvist F 16 PK C1 5 4 5 3 5 5 0 4 31 / 22 12

24 Jacob Weurlander Katarina PSF C1 6 5 0 5 6 4 0 5 31 / 20 25

25 Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF C1 3 0 4 5 6 6 3 4 31 / 20 24

26 Ninos Lahdo PSKen Svea Ing1 C1 5 0 5 4 5 5 3 4 31 / 20 16

27 Åke Westin Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5 2 4 5 5 3 0 4 28 / 15 23

28 Alexander Westman Roslagens PS C1 4 1 2 3 3 3 3 5 24 / 21 14

29 Arne Eriksson Roslagens PS C1 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 22 / 16 11

30 Alexander  Naumov Håtuna Pistol- & SSK C1 4 2 2 0 4 4 2 3 21 / 17 20

31 Hannibal Lahdo PSKen Svea Ing1 C1 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 4 20 / 16 8

32 Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK C1 3 0 0 1 5 5 1 4 19 / 12 15

Klass: C2

1 Gabriel Rauhofer Tyresö SF C2 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 44 / 28 39 B 260

2 Patrik Hammarlund Handens PSK C2 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 44 / 26 32 B 240

3 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK C2 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 6 43 / 27 40 B 220

4 Janne Westerlund Handens PSK C2 6 3 6 6 6 6 5 5 43 / 27 40 B 200

5 Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 43 / 23 35 B 180

6 Magnus Lindström Håtuna Pistol- & SSK C2 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 42 / 28 27 B 170

7 Stefan Lindström Roslagens PS C2 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 42 / 27 28 B 160

8 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 3 42 / 26 26 B 150

9 Jacob  Andersen Håtuna Pistol- & SSK C2 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 5 42 / 24 30 B 140

10 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK C2 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 41 / 29 18 130

11 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PSK C2 6 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 41 / 27 35



12 Jaan Joandi Salems PK C2 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 41 / 27 19

13 Mikael  Karlsson Gripen PK C2 6 5 5 6 6 6 2 4 40 / 25 31

14 Robin Egelstam Roslagens PS C2 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 40 / 24 43

15 Sven  Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF C2 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 39 / 25 27

16 Tommie Sundström Tierps PSK C2 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 39 / 24 27

17 Joakim Ekman Roslagens PS C2 6 6 6 5 6 6 3 1 39 / 23 27

18 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK C2 2 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 38 / 26 21

19 Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 5 3 3 5 6 5 5 6 38 / 24 39

20 Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK C2 0 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 38 / 24 24

21 Mikael Areén Roslagens PS C2 6 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 37 / 26 26

22 Roger  Persson Gustavsbergs PSK C2 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 3 37 / 24 39

23 Annsophie  Vasara Upsala SSK C2 6 2 4 4 6 6 4 5 37 / 24 18

24 Anton Wagner Skarp 7 PSK C2 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 36 / 24 24

25 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 4 4 5 3 6 6 2 6 36 / 22 29

26 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK C2 4 5 5 6 5 6 0 5 36 / 21 18

27 Oscar Malmqvist Atlas Copco PSK C2 5 3 5 2 6 6 3 4 34 / 20 22

28 Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF C2 4 2 2 4 5 6 5 5 33 / 22 23

29 Adam Ström Handens PSK C2 2 3 3 4 6 4 5 5 32 / 22 19

30 Jimmy Wallberg Roslagens PS C2 3 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 32 / 21 21

31 Michael Holm Mälarhöjdens PS C2 3 2 3 4 5 6 3 5 31 / 21 20

32 Robert  Busk Älvkarleby PK C2 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 4 31 / 19 31

33 Rikard Nyman Stockholmspolisens SF C2 4 2 3 1 6 6 3 4 29 / 17 25

34 Patrik Isberg Roslagens PS C2 1 1 4 5 5 5 2 3 26 / 17 18

35 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK C2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 26 / 15 8

36 Joel Andersson Roslagens PS C2 4 3 2 5 5 1 2 3 25 / 17 11

37 Stefan Andersson Handens PSK C2 5 1 4 2 4 4 1 1 22 / 17 9

38 Björn Pelzer Roslagens PS C2 3 5 3 0 0 5 1 3 20 / 15 14

39 Anders Pettersson Roslagens PS C2 3 3 1 3 2 4 0 2 18 / 15 15

Klass: C3

1 Anders Eklund Lövsta SF C3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 53 S 260

2 Göran Wadman F 16 PK C3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 37 S 250

3 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK C3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 30 37 S 230

4 Claes Tapper F 16 PK C3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 29 41 S 210

5 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF C3 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 30 37 S 190

6 Martin Selander Salems PK C3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 / 30 36 S 180

7 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 46 / 29 46 S 170

8 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF C3 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 / 29 43 S 160

9 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF C3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 28 35 S 150

10 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 25 43 S 140

11 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 45 / 29 34 S 130

12 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK C3 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 / 28 50 S

13 Fredrik Vasara Upsala SSK C3 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 45 / 28 39 S

14 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 45 / 28 38 S

15 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS C3 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 45 / 27 39 S

16 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS C3 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 45 / 27 26 S

17 Jonas Malm F 16 PK C3 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 44 / 28 40 B

18 Stefan Eklund Roslagens PS C3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 44 / 28 40 B

19 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 44 / 27 45 B

20 Mikael  Larsson F 16 PK C3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 44 / 27 42 B



21 Christian Olofsson F 16 PK C3 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 6 43 / 29 29 B

22 Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK C3 6 5 6 3 6 6 5 6 43 / 28 35 B

23 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK C3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 43 / 28 32 B

24 Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 43 / 27 36 B

25 Johan Sjödin Västerås PS C3 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 43 / 25 38 B

26 Karl Soukup Roslagens PS C3 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 43 / 23 24 B

27 Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK C3 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 42 / 29 34 B

28 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 42 / 28 42 B

29 Mikael Malm Roslagens PS C3 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 42 / 27 37 B

30 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6 2 6 6 6 5 6 5 42 / 26 38 B

31 Johan Gross Livgardets SF C3 5 6 3 5 6 6 6 5 42 / 25 41 B

32 Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 3 41 / 25 30

33 Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS C3 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 5 40 / 27 36

34 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS C3 6 5 6 5 6 4 3 5 40 / 27 35

35 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 4 40 / 26 30

36 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5 3 5 5 6 6 6 4 40 / 25 30

37 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 39 / 26 24

38 John Widmark Tyresö SF C3 6 4 6 3 5 6 5 4 39 / 25 33

39 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna Pistol- & SSK C3 6 4 6 4 6 6 2 5 39 / 24 19

40 Edward Barnelius Västerås PS C3 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 38 / 25 41

41 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 38 / 24 35

42 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6 1 5 3 5 5 6 5 36 / 25 20

43 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf PistolsektionenC3 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 2 36 / 24 32

Klass: D1

1 Anna Egemalm F 16 PK D1 6 3 6 2 6 6 3 5 37 / 23 26 200

2 Åsa  Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D1 4 3 6 2 6 6 6 4 37 / 20 32

Klass: D2

1 Hanna Carlsson Lövsta SF D2 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 44 / 29 22 B 260

2 Susanne Jansson F 16 PK D2 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 43 / 29 31 B 200

3 Tessi  Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 40 / 23 28

4 Helena Bjurkull Salems PK D2 5 3 6 2 6 6 5 3 36 / 21 32

5 Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 35 / 21 29

6 Agnes Nilsson Mälarhöjdens PS D2 6 6 4 2 5 5 4 2 34 / 21 26

7 Amelie Propst F 16 PK D2 5 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 34 / 21 20

8 Camilla  Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF D2 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 29 / 18 27

9 Nathalie Lodén Håtuna Pistol- & SSK D2 5 3 4 4 6 5 0 1 28 / 17 15

10 Annica Johansson Roslagens PS D2 2 2 4 2 4 6 3 3 26 / 18 13

Klass: D3

1 Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK D3 5 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 43 / 26 36 B 200

2 Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 4 6 3 3 6 2 6 4 34 / 23 13

Klass: JC

1 Christian Sternbrink Salems PK JC 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 29 44 S 200

2 Måns Eklund Lövsta SF JC 4 3 2 4 6 6 6 5 36 / 21 41

Klass: VY

1 Leif Gäverth F 16 PK VY 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 / 28 35 S 260



2 Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSKVY 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 44 / 25 26 B 210

3 Per Larsén Södertälje PK VY 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 5 41 / 25 33 160

4 Sven Andersson Lövsta SF VY 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 39 / 26 27 130

5 Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK VY 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 39 / 24 29

6 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK VY 6 4 3 3 6 6 6 3 37 / 23 37

7 Raine  Lampinen Salems PK VY 4 5 6 5 5 4 2 6 37 / 23 23

8 Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens PS VY 6 5 3 5 5 6 2 5 37 / 22 27

9 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF VY 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 5 36 / 23 44

10 Peder Jönsson Håtuna Pistol- & SSK VY 6 4 2 3 6 5 4 5 35 / 25 29

11 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS VY 5 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 35 / 23 37

12 Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSKVY 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 35 / 23 14

13 Donald  Byström Eskilstuna PSK VY 6 3 5 3 5 6 2 1 31 / 22 18

14 Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS VY 5 2 2 0 6 6 4 3 28 / 17 22

15 Mats Lodén Håtuna Pistol- & SSK VY 4 2 1 2 4 5 4 3 25 / 19 14

Klass: VÄ

1 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 / 29 32 S 260

2 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 46 / 29 28 S 200

3 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 44 / 26 45 B 150

4 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 5 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 40 / 26 30

5 Peter Propst Uppsala HandeldvapenföreningVÄ 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 39 / 24 22

6 Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 5 2 5 4 6 6 6 4 38 / 23 27

7 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 4 37 / 24 24

8 Gun-Britt Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6 6 1 2 6 4 3 6 34 / 25 23

9 Stig  Lindahl Stockholms Allmänna PSKVÄ 6 3 3 4 6 5 3 3 33 / 17 20

10 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF VÄ 0 5 5 4 6 6 1 5 32 / 20 11

11 Rudolf Komarek Håtuna Pistol- & SSK VÄ 0 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 32 / 19 13

12 Peter  Siegel Katarina PSF VÄ 1 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 21 / 16 19

13 Eva Berggren PSKen Svea Ing1 VÄ 2 2 2 2 1 4 0 3 16 / 13 10

Klass: A1

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A1 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 44 / 28 43 B 260

2 Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF A1 5 5 6 2 6 5 6 6 41 / 29 30 200

3 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A1 2 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 40 / 26 28 150

4 Ola  Pettersson Katarina PSF A1 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 38 / 24 26

5 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS A1 5 6 2 2 6 2 6 6 35 / 23 26

6 David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK A1 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 34 / 25 15

7 Christer Almlöf Stjernqvist F 16 PK A1 5 3 4 3 6 6 4 3 34 / 21 34

8 Staffan Jönsson Sandvikens PSK A1 2 4 6 3 6 6 4 2 33 / 19 25

9 Anders Blomqvist Roslagens PS A1 4 4 4 0 6 4 3 5 30 / 21 13

10 Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF A1 3 4 3 2 5 2 3 6 28 / 22 11

11 Camilla  Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF A1 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 27 / 20 24

12 Thomas Lind Linköpings SF A1 3 4 1 0 5 4 3 3 23 / 16 13

Klass: A2

1 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens PS A2 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 29 29 S 260

2 Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK A2 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 6 42 / 28 35 B 220

3 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A2 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 41 / 27 37 190

4 Tommie Sundström Tierps PSK A2 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 41 / 27 21 180

5 Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A2 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 41 / 24 30 170



6 Susanne Jansson F 16 PK A2 5 6 6 2 6 5 4 6 40 / 28 25 160

7 Mats Bjärnander Haningeskyttar, PKen A2 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 40 / 27 30 150

8 Roger  Persson Gustavsbergs PSK A2 6 6 4 3 6 5 6 4 40 / 26 24

9 Gabriel Rauhofer Tyresö SF A2 5 4 2 6 6 6 6 5 40 / 24 37

10 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK A2 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 38 / 25 30

11 Rudolf Komarek Håtuna Pistol- & SSK A2 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 37 / 23 31

12 Jaan Joandi Salems PK A2 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 37 / 23 24

13 Pasi Toikkanen Roslagens PS A2 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 35 / 24 11

14 Annsophie  Vasara Upsala SSK A2 4 4 5 5 2 6 5 3 34 / 25 17

15 Sven  Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF A2 4 4 5 1 6 4 5 5 34 / 22 33

16 Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 A2 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 34 / 22 15

17 Michael Holm Mälarhöjdens PS A2 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 2 32 / 23 19

18 Sven Andersson Lövsta SF A2 5 4 3 3 4 5 1 5 30 / 18 21

19 Robin Egelstam Roslagens PS A2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 29 / 23 14

20 Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF A2 3 4 5 0 4 4 5 3 28 / 18 31

21 Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSKA2 3 4 1 2 6 5 5 2 28 / 18 14

22 Magnus Lindström Håtuna Pistol- & SSK A2 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 2 27 / 18 18

23 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 27 / 18 7

24 Joel Andersson Roslagens PS A2 0 5 2 2 4 6 1 6 26 / 17 20

25 Oscar Malmqvist Atlas Copco PSK A2 6 3 2 0 4 4 2 3 24 / 17 28

26 Nils-Anders  Ekberg Stockholms Allmänna PSKA2 3 2 0 3 4 4 4 4 24 / 17 19

27 Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSKA2 1 1 2 2 5 4 5 2 22 / 15 17

28 Annica Johansson Roslagens PS A2 2 0 2 0 1 4 4 0 13 / 10 13

Klass: A3

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 / 30 47 S 260

2 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK A3 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 30 44 S 250

3 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK A3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 30 40 S 240

4 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 27 35 S 230

5 Jörgen Gustafsson Roslagens PS A3 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 46 / 29 36 S 220

6 Johan Gross Livgardets SF A3 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 / 29 33 S 210

7 Mikael  Larsson F 16 PK A3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 29 31 S 200

8 Curt Johansson Roslagens PS A3 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 28 35 S 190

9 Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 45 / 30 35 S 170

10 Martin Selander Salems PK A3 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 45 / 30 30 S 160

11 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK A3 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 45 / 29 42 S 150

12 Jan Arnström Roslagens PS A3 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 45 / 29 31 S 140

13 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 45 / 28 33 S 130

14 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF A3 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 45 / 27 37 S

15 Leif Gäverth F 16 PK A3 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 45 / 27 26 S

16 Anders Eklund Lövsta SF A3 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 44 / 29 37 B

17 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF A3 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 6 44 / 28 42 B

18 Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK A3 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 44 / 28 31 B

19 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS A3 4 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 44 / 27 29 B

20 Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 43 / 29 27 B

21 Fredrik Vasara Upsala SSK A3 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 6 43 / 29 25 B

22 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 6 6 2 5 6 6 6 6 43 / 27 37 B

23 Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK A3 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 43 / 27 36 B

24 Christian Olofsson F 16 PK A3 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 43 / 27 33 B

25 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6 6 4 3 6 6 6 6 43 / 27 28 B



26 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS A3 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 43 / 26 40 B

27 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF A3 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 42 / 27 35 B

28 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK A3 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 42 / 26 36 B

29 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 41 / 28 32

30 Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSKA3 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 41 / 27 22

31 John Widmark Tyresö SF A3 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 41 / 26 34

32 Claes Tapper F 16 PK A3 6 6 3 3 6 4 6 6 40 / 28 37

33 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF A3 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 3 40 / 27 31

34 Anders Räms Gripen PK A3 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 40 / 25 27

35 Johan Sjödin Västerås PS A3 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 40 / 25 27

36 Björn Rosberg Haningeskyttar, PKen A3 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 39 / 26 35

37 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS A3 0 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 39 / 26 27

38 Peter Propst Uppsala HandeldvapenföreningA3 6 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 39 / 25 17

39 Peter Neretnieks Roslagens PS A3 6 4 6 5 6 6 2 4 39 / 23 27

40 Mikael Malm Roslagens PS A3 5 6 5 1 3 6 6 6 38 / 26 25

41 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna Pistol- & SSK A3 3 6 5 6 6 4 2 6 38 / 24 16

42 Edward Barnelius Västerås PS A3 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 38 / 23 29

43 Per Larsén Södertälje PK A3 5 2 4 6 4 5 5 6 37 / 25 30

44 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK A3 3 3 5 5 6 6 6 3 37 / 24 20

45 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens PS A3 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 36 / 27 19

46 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK A3 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 4 36 / 24 26

47 Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK A3 5 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 35 / 23 22

48 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK A3 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 35 / 23 16

49 Jonas Malm F 16 PK A3 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 33 / 26 19

50 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens PS A3 5 3 2 3 6 4 4 6 33 / 23 23

51 Peder Jönsson Håtuna Pistol- & SSK A3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 / 4 7

Klass: B1

1 Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B1 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 40 / 26 35 200

2 Anna Egemalm F 16 PK B1 5 3 6 3 6 6 0 4 33 / 18 27

3 Edvard Juhlin Roslagens PS B1 4 2 1 4 6 4 5 6 32 / 21 13

Klass: B2

1 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK B2 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 45 / 27 36 S 260

2 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF B2 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 44 / 28 30 B 200

3 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF B2 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 42 / 26 31

4 Stefan Lindström Roslagens PS B2 4 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 41 / 26 27

5 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF B2 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 3 39 / 25 28

6 Sven Andersson Lövsta SF B2 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 30 / 20 27

7 Amelie Propst F 16 PK B2 3 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 29 / 18 26

8 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 5 4 4 3 6 2 2 2 28 / 20 15

9 Stig  Lindahl Stockholms Allmänna PSKB2 5 3 3 0 5 5 2 4 27 / 19 21

Klass: B3

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK B3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 52 S 260

2 Anders Eklund Lövsta SF B3 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 28 51 S 210

3 Johan Gross Livgardets SF B3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 / 30 45 S 170

4 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta SF B3 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 45 / 30 43 S 150

5 Stefan Eklund Roslagens PS B3 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 45 / 29 30 S

6 Göran Wadman F 16 PK B3 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 45 / 29 29 S



7 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS B3 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 45 / 26 42 S

8 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS B3 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 44 / 29 39 B

9 Mikael  Larsson F 16 PK B3 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 44 / 29 37 B

10 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK B3 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 6 43 / 27 34

11 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS B3 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 43 / 27 28

12 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS B3 6 5 3 6 6 6 6 5 43 / 26 46

13 Leif Gäverth F 16 PK B3 6 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 40 / 25 29

14 Claes Tapper F 16 PK B3 6 6 5 0 6 6 6 4 39 / 25 60

15 Jonas Malm F 16 PK B3 6 5 5 3 6 4 2 5 36 / 25 22

16 Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK B3 6 1 4 0 6 6 3 3 29 / 18 25

Klass: R1

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R1 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 / 29 26 B 260

2 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK R1 6 6 6 2 5 5 6 3 39 / 22 37 130

3 Jerry Hill Sandvikens PSK R1 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 36 / 25 26

4 Mikael Andersson Västerås PS R1 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 36 / 22 23

5 Christer Almlöf Stjernqvist F 16 PK R1 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 35 / 23 26

6 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS R1 6 5 1 1 5 4 5 5 32 / 23 21

7 Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF R1 1 1 3 0 5 5 3 5 23 / 17 12

Klass: R2

1 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK R2 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 45 / 28 32 B 260

2 Robert  Busk Älvkarleby PK R2 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 / 26 24 B 200

3 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R2 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 44 / 29 48 150

4 Susanne Jansson F 16 PK R2 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 41 / 26 32

5 Sven Holmkvist Roslagens PS R2 6 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 41 / 25 51

6 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PSK R2 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 39 / 28 26

7 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK R2 0 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 38 / 26 26

8 Mathias Fahlgren Roslagens PS R2 4 3 3 4 6 6 6 6 38 / 23 20

9 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK R2 5 3 5 1 6 5 5 6 36 / 26 23

10 Jaan Joandi Salems PK R2 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 36 / 24 26

11 Mats Bjärnander Haningeskyttar, PKen R2 5 3 3 4 6 6 3 6 36 / 23 33

12 Jacob  Andersen Håtuna Pistol- & SSK R2 4 4 5 2 6 5 3 4 33 / 23 25

13 Jonas Jonsson Roslagens PS R2 1 1 2 3 6 3 4 4 24 / 17 15

14 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK R2 1 1 2 1 5 3 3 3 19 / 12 13

Klass: R3

1 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta SF R3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 39 S 260

2 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK R3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 33 S 250

2 Göran Wadman F 16 PK R3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 / 30 33 S 240

4 Curt Johansson Roslagens PS R3 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 / 30 42 S 230

5 Claes Tapper F 16 PK R3 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 30 37 S 220

6 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK R3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 29 46 S 210

7 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF R3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 28 50 S 200

8 Jan Arnström Roslagens PS R3 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 / 30 42 B 190

9 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS R3 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 / 30 41 B 180

10 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 / 29 49 B 170

11 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK R3 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 / 29 40 B 160

12 Christian Olofsson F 16 PK R3 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 29 38 B 150

13 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 / 29 28 B



14 Johan Sjödin Västerås PS R3 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 46 / 28 42 B

15 Gabor Buzsaky Sandvikens PSK R3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 28 35 B

16 Peter Neretnieks Roslagens PS R3 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 46 / 27 34 B

17 Emil Olsson Roslagens PS R3 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 / 29 37 B

18 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 45 / 29 33 B

19 Björn Rosberg Haningeskyttar, PKen R3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 45 / 29 22 B

20 Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 45 / 28 38 B

21 Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS R3 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 45 / 28 35 B

22 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS R3 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 45 / 27 38 B

23 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF R3 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 45 / 26 37 B

24 John Widmark Tyresö SF R3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 44 / 29 33

25 Jörgen Gustafsson Roslagens PS R3 3 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 44 / 29 25

26 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjdens PS R3 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 44 / 28 32

27 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 6 43 / 30 42

28 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK R3 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 43 / 29 38

29 Jonas Malm F 16 PK R3 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 43 / 28 35

30 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS R3 6 6 3 5 6 5 6 6 43 / 28 32

31 Martin Selander Salems PK R3 5 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 43 / 27 40

32 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 42 / 27 30

33 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS R3 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 42 / 26 38

34 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF R3 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 42 / 26 25

35 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6 4 6 2 6 6 6 6 42 / 25 26

36 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS R3 6 6 4 3 5 6 5 6 41 / 27 43

37 Raine  Lampinen Salems PK R3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 41 / 25 29

38 Edward Barnelius Västerås PS R3 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 40 / 26 35

39 Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK R3 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 40 / 26 26

40 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf PistolsektionenR3 6 6 4 2 5 6 5 5 39 / 27 35

41 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK R3 5 5 4 2 6 6 5 6 39 / 27 27

42 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS R3 3 2 5 6 5 6 6 5 38 / 21 24

43 Morgan Siljeholm Mälarhöjdens PS R3 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 37 / 27 21

44 Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS R3 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 37 / 25 24

45 Leif Gäverth F 16 PK R3 6 5 2 4 6 4 4 6 37 / 24 23

46 Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK R3 6 4 4 2 6 4 4 5 35 / 24 23

47 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS R3 5 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 35 / 22 15

48 Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 32 / 22 18

PRISPENGAR PER KLUBB & SKYTT

Radetiketter Summa av Pris

Atlas Copco PSK 870

Mattias Sand 470

Thomas Beck 400

F 16 PK 2910

Anna Egemalm 200

Christian Olofsson 150

Claes Tapper 430

Göran Wadman 490

Leif Gäverth 260

Mikael  Larsson 200

Susanne Jansson 360

Ulf Nilsson 820



Finspångs PSK 260

Per Karlsson 260

Gustavsbergs PSK 130

Jörgen Lindqvist 130

Handens PSK 860

Christoffer Walstenius 260

Janne Westerlund 200

Patrik Hammarlund 240

Simon Walstenius 160

Haningeskyttar, PKen 150

Mats Bjärnander 150

Håtuna Pistol- & SSK 310

Jacob  Andersen 140

Magnus Lindström 170

Katarina PSF 130

Marcus Weurlander 130

Linköpings SF 200

Adam Bäckman 200

Livgardets SF 380

Johan Gross 380

Lövsta SF 1660

Anders Eklund 470

Hanna Carlsson 260

Pelle Carlsson 410

Sven Andersson 130

Torbjörn Hamrén 390

Mälarhöjdens PS 440

Carl Foberg 130

Christer Lorentzen 130

Magnus Jönsson 180

Roslagens PS 2530

Anette Sidestål 440

Curt Johansson 420

Jan Arnström 330

Jan-Åke Lindsröm 150

Johan Gustavsson 370

Jörgen Gustafsson 220

Stefan Lindström 160

Sven Holmkvist 260

Torbjörn Lindström 180

Råsbo PSK 860

Roger Björkman 860

Salems PK 870

Björn Segendorf 170

Christian Sternbrink 200

Martin Selander 340

Thomas Erlansson 160

Sandvikens PSK 360

Jerry Hill 150

Lars Hammarlund 210



Skarp 7 PSK 220

Göran Wagner 220

Stockholms Allmänna PSK 210

Hans Ehn 210

Stockholmspolisens SF 660

Björn Hellström 400

Ove Andersson 260

Södertälje PK 610

Angelito Ericsson 250

Monica Brunqvist 200

Per Larsén 160

Tierps PSK 180

Tommie Sundström 180

Tyresö SF 1310

Christian Widsten 160

Gabriel Rauhofer 260

Stefan Ahlqvist 740

Stefan Carleblom 150

Upplands Väsby PSK 980

Jonas Regnér 150

Marcus Attsäter 480

Olov Emås 350

Älvkarleby PK 200

Robert  Busk 200

Totalsumma 17290


